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第1体育館 第2体育館 第1体育館 カフェテリア
9:40

ダンス部

新体操部

9:50

10:00

演劇部
10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

バスケットボール部

合唱部

11:00

器械体操部
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バレーボール部
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11:50

12:00

軽音楽部
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13:00

13:10

バトンチア部
13:20

吹奏楽部
13:30
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13:50
イベント準備のため

立ち入り禁止
イベント準備のため

立ち入り禁止
14:00

第1体育館
イベント

第1体育館
イベント
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14:40
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